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Mathematics Instructional Added Authorization
2023 - 2024 Cohort Schedule

Course Code & Course Title (# of units) Dates Days Times Instructor Format
MIAA310: Teacher Action Research (1) Aug 12,2023 Sat 8:30am-12:30pm Anne Swehla-Garcia, M.A | Distance Learning
Nov 7,2023 Tues 4:30-5:30pm
Jan 9, 2024 Tues 4:30-5:30pm
Feb 20, 2024 Tues 4:30-5:30pm
Mar 26, 2024 Tues 4:30-8pm
Jun 8, 2024 Sat 8:30am-1pm
Fall 2023
MIAA350: Mathematics Instruction: Content, Aug 15, 22,29 Tues 5-8pm Rita Barrera, M.Ed. Distance Learning
Representations and Theories (3) Sept 5,12, 19, 26 Tues 5-8pm
Oct 3,10,17, 24 Tues 5-8pm
Aug 19, Sept 16 Sat 8:30am-2pm
MIAA320: Mathematical Discourse (1) Nov 7 Tues 5:30-8:30pm Molly Brigham, M.A.T. Distance Learning
Nov 14, 28 Tues 5-8pm
Dec5,12 Tues 5-8pm
Spring 2024
MIAA340: Equity in Mathematics: Intervention, Jan9 Tues 5:30-8:30pm TBD Distance Learning
Accommodation and Differentiation (2) Jan 16, 23, 30 Tues 5-8pm
Feb 6, 13 Tues 5-8pm
Jan 20 Sat 8:30-3:30pm
Feb 3 Sat 8:30-2:30pm
MIAA330: Mathematics Assessment (1) Feb 20 Tues 5:30-8:30pm Cam Wong, M.A. Distance Learning
Feb 27 Tues 5-8pm
March 5,12, 19 Tues 5-8pm
MIAA360: Designing Mathematics Instruction (4) Apr 2,9, 16, 23,30 Tues 5-9pm TBD Distance Learning
May 7, 14, 21, 28 Tues 5-9pm
Jun 4 Tues 5-9pm
Apr 6 Sat 8:30am-3pm
Apr 20 Sat 8:30am-3:30pm
May 18 Sat 8:30am-3pm
MIAA370: Fieldwork Aug 12,2023 - Jun 8, 2024 Varies Varies Cam Wong, M.A.
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